
Contact Information for
ESU Students & Families

ACADEMICS CAMPUS LIFE
Education Majors Dr. Brooke Langan

Interim Assistant Dean
blangan1@esu.edu

Education Majors –  
Field Experience

Jill Greenwood
Interim Director

jgreenwood@esu.edu

Health Science Majors Dr. Denise Seigart
Dean

dseigart@esu.edu

Business and Management  
Majors

Dr. Sylvester Williams
Dean

swilliams@esu.edu

Arts and Sciences Majors Dr. Andra Basu
Dean

abasu1@esu.edu

Undeclared Majors/Tutoring Dr. Kelly McKenzie
Department Chair, DAEL

kmckenzie@esu.edu

Academic Technology Justin Amann
Assistant to the Provost

jamann@esu.edu

Graduate Studies Dr. William Bajor
Director

wbajor@esu.edu

Housing & Dining Curtis Dugar 
Director

housinganddining@esu.edu

Financial Aid & CARES Act Kelly Osorio 
Director  

fa@esu.edu

Billing Donna Bulzoni 
Director

billing@esu.edu

Student Health Services,  
Counseling & Psychological 
Services (CAPS)

Dr. Amy Freeman 
Director

afreeman11@esu.edu

OASIS  
(Academic Accommodations)

Jill Boyle 
Coordinator

ods@esu.edu

Student Activities Joe Akob 
Director

jakob@esu.edu

Bookstore Joe Knorr 
Manager

jknorr@esu.edu

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Dr. Cornelia 
Sewell-Allen 
Assistant VP

csewell@esu.edu


